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Anlage
Steinberger Str., 54429 Waldweiler

Sportwart/in
Piroth, Florian
T 065899179922 florian.piroth42@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in
Piroth, Sabrina
T 01715603736 sabrina.piroth@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Piroth, Sabrina
T 01715603736 sabrina.piroth@gmx.de
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Madchen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Anastasia Nohl

m 01715603736; sabrina.piroth@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Nohl, Anastasia
Seimetz, Alva
Piroth, Hailey
Zender, Alice

Wirtz, Marissa
Stein, Nele

Samsel, Katharina
Mendryscha, Hanna
Dupre, Lena
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20959036
21055510
21057256
21105700
21064056
21105701
21104703
20951910
21055509

LK DR Info
LK24,2
LK22,8
LK24,8
LK24,2
LK24,0
LK24,2
LK25,0
LK22,1
LK25,0
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